©2025 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
NCF250 SERIES
250 W Single Output
Medical Grade - CF Rated
Total Power
250 W
Input Voltage

4	 advancedenergy.com
NCF250
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number2 Output
Voltage
Output
Current
(fan)1
Output Power
(fan)1
Output
Current
(convection)
Output Power
(convection)
Auxiliary
Output
Configuration
Input Output
NCF250S12K 12 V 19.1 A 230 W 12.1 A 145 W
5 VDC/1 A
3-pin TE
connectivity
Type Conn
6-pin TE
connectivity
Type Conn
NCF250S15K  15 V 15.3 A 230 W 10.3 A 155 W
NCF250S24K 24 V 10.4 A 250 W 7.3 A 175 W
NCF250S48K  48 V 5.2 A 250 W 3.6 A 175 W
Note: Contact Advanced Energy for availability of 15 V output models.
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
SAFETY
UL UL60601-1-1, Ed.3.2, complies with CF rated application requirements